(ii) (a)

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts ( DRs)

Type of Number of | Shares underlying outstanding DRs as
outstanding | Number of shares a percentage of total number of shares
Sr.No. DR (ADRs, [outstanding | underlying { I.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+ (C)
GDRs, SDRs, DRs outstanding | indicated in Statement at para (I) (a)
etc.) DRs abovel
NIL
TOTAL
(1) (b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying
shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares
Type gf Nurrr:ber of Shares underlying outstanding DRs as
Sr.No Name of the og;st:r;)éng Sd arle§ a percentage of total number of shares
R DR Holder GEDR S, | un er)g_ng {l.e.,Grand Total (A)+(B)+ ( C) indicated
S outstanding in Statement at para (10 (a) above}
SDRs. etc.) DRs
NIL
TOTAL




Gopala Polyplast Limited

Details of Promoter's holding as on 31/12/2008
Shares as a percentage of total
St Number of number of shares { i.e., Grand
’ Name of the shareholder Total (A)+(B)+( C) indicated in
No. shares
Statement at para (I) (a) above
1 |ARUNODAYA CREDIT & HOLDING INV P LTD. 1701800 7.72
2 |ARUNODAYA CR. & HOLD INV P LTD. 480800 2.18
3 |ARUNODAYA CREDIT & HOLDING INVT.P.LTD 477400 2.17
4 |ANIL KUMAR KHETAWAT 700000 3.18
5 |GOPALA MERCANTILE LTD. 51600 0.23
6 | GOPALA MERCANTILE LTD. 88400 0.40
7 |INDIAN BOBBIN MFG.CO.PVT.LTD 30600 0.14
8 |JUGAL KISHORE KHETAWAT 160900 0.73
9 |JUGAL KISHORE ANILKUMAR KHETAWAT (HUF) 350000 1.59
10 |MAHENDRA KUMAR SOMANI 7600 0.03
11 |MAHENDRA KUMAR SOMANI 35000 0.16
12 |MAHENDRA MANISH & SONS. 50000 0.23
13 'MAHENDRA MANOJ & SONS. 64900 0.29
14 |MAHENDRA SOMANI 18000 0.08
15 'MANISH MAHENDRA (HUF) 50000 0.23
16 MANOJ MAHENDRA (HUF) 50000 0.23
17 'MANOJ MANISH & SONS. 65000 0.29
18 |MANOJ SOMANI 383200 1.74
19 ' NAVJEEVAN CR. & HOLD P LTD. 400 0.00
20 |NAVJEEVAN CR. & HOLD LTD. 200 0.00
21 |NAVJEEVAN SYNTHETICS P LTD. 200 0.00
22 |PURNIMA SOMANI 1800 0.01
23 |PURNIMA SOMANI 16800 0.08
24 'RAM NARAYAN SOMANI 16080 0.07
25 |RAMNARAYAN SOMANI 1000 0.00
26 |RTL LOGISTICS LIMITED 650000 2.95
27 |SEEMA KHAITAN 100000 0.45
28 |SHREE PRAKASH SOMANI 20 0.00
29 |SWASTIK CAPITAL AND STOCK PVT LTD 19165 0.09
30 |VINAYAKA CR. & HOLD INV. P LTD. 430000 1.95
31 |VINAYAKA CRE & HOL.INV. PVT.LTD. 476000 2.16
32 | VINAYAKA CREDIT & HOLDING INV P LTD. 1694000 7.69
TOTAL [ 8170865] 37.08

() (c ) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "
"Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Shares as a percentage of total
St Number of number of shares {i.e., Grand
’ Name of the shareholder Total (A)+(B)+( C) indicated in
No. shares
Statement at para (I) (a) above
}
1 [Industrial Development Bank of India Limited 1272953 5.78
2 |Ambica Fabritext Private Limited 600000 2.72
3 |Mewara Fabritext Private Limited 500000 2.27
4 |Hitesh Ramji Zaveri 350000 1.59
5 |[Kirti Milex Limited 240000 1.09
TOTAL 2962953 13.45




(I) (d') Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Locked-in shares as a
percentage of total number of
Sr. Number of shares {i.e., Grand Total
No. Name of the shareholder shares (A)+(B)+( C) indicated in
Statement at para (I) (a) above

1 |Arunodaya Credit & Holdings Inv. Pvt. Ltd. 1029460 4.67
2 |Vinayaka Credit & Holdings Inv. Pvt. Ltd. 876000 3.98
3 |Indian Bobbin Mfg. Co. Pvt. Ltd. 30000 0.14
4 |Mahendra Somani 9020 0.04
5 |Jugal Kishore Khetawat 68400 0.31
6 |Manoj Somani 160000 0.73
7 |Anil Kumar Khetawat 700000 3.18
8 [Seema Khetan 100000 0.45
9 |Jugal Kishore Anilkumar Khetawat (HUF) 350000 1.59
10 |RTL Logistics Limited 650000 2.95

TOTAL 3972880 18.03

For Gopala Polyplast Limited

(Manoj Somani)
Managing Director




(1) (a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company : GOPALA POLYPLAST LIMITED

Scrip Code : 526717 (BSE) / CSE

As on 31/12/2008

Categ
ory
code

Category of shareholder

Number of
shareholder

Total number
of shares

Number of shares
held in
dematerialized
form

Total shareholding as a
percentage of total number of
shares

As a
percentage of
(A+B)

As a
percentage of
(A+B+C)

)

Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group

(1)

Indian

(a)

Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family

18

2070300

569580

9.40

9.40

(b)

Central Government/State
Government(s)

(c)

Bodies Corporate

14

6100565

19365

27.68

27.68

(d)

Financial Industitutions/ Banks

(e)

Any Other (specify)

Sub- Total (A) (1)

32

8170865

588945

37.08

37.08

(2)

Foreign

(a)

Individuals (Non-Resident
Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

(b)

Bodies Corporate

(c)

Institutions

(d)

Any Other (specify)

Sub- Total (A) (2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) =
(AA)+A)(2)

32

8170865

588945

37.08

37.08

(B)

Public shareholding

(1)

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds UTI

1000

0.00

0.00

(b)

Financial Institutions/Banks

1282753

1282753

5.82

5.82

(c)

Central Government/State
Government(s)

(d)

Venture Capital Funds

(e)

Insurance Companies

()

Foreign Institutional Investors

()

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(h)

Any Other (specify)

Sub- Total (B) (1)

1283753

1282753

5.83

5.83

(2)

Non-institutions

(a)

Bodies Corporate

208

3548874

2027474

16.10

16.10

(b)

Individuals -

1. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital upto Rs. 1
lakh.

5661

5745962

5283862

26.08

26.08

ii. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of
Rs.1 lakh.

49

3286546

3206546

14.91

14.91

(c)

Any Other (specify)

Sub- Total (B) (2)

5918

12581382

10517882

57.09

57.09

Total Public Shareholding (B) =
(B)(1) + (B)(2)

5921

13865135

11800635

62.92

62.92

Total (A) + (B)

5953

22036000

12389580

100.00

100.00

©)

Shares held by Custodians and
against which Depository
Receipts have been issued

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

5953

22036000

12389580

100.00

100.00




FORM A

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN SUMMARY FOR FREE - FLOAT INDICES

Name of the Company : GOPALA POLYPLAST LIMITED

Scrip Code : 526717 Quarter Ended

Category
Code

No.of Shares

Category Held

% of
Shareholdin
o]

CONTROLLING/STRATEGIC HOLDINGS

BASED IN INDIA

Indian Individuals/HUFs & Relatives

N = | >

Indian Corporate Bodies/Tursts/Partnerships

Persons Acting in Concert (also insclude Suppliers/
Customers)

Other Directors & Relatives (other than in 1 above)

Employee Welfare Trusts/ESOPs (already converted into
shares but locked in)

Banks/Financial Institutions

~N[o| o |hw

Central/State Govt.

Central/State Govt. Institutions

Venture Funds/Private Equity Funds

Sub Total A

BASED OVERSEAS

10

Foreign Individuals (including FDI)

Foreign Corporate Bodies (including FDI)

Non Resident Indians (Individuals)

Non Resident Indian Corporate Bodies

Sub Total B

GDRs/ ADRs/ADSs

Sub Total C

OTHERS (Please specify here )

Sub Total D

ANY OTHER SHARES LOCKED-IN (except covered above)

Sub Total E

Sub Total |

FREE FLOAT

BASED IN INDIA

Indian Individuals/HUFs

Indian Corporate Bodies/Trusts/Partnerships

Independent Directors & Relatives

AN [>

Present Employees




5 Banks/Financial Institutions
6 Central/State Govt.
7 Central/State Govt. Institutions
8 Insurance Companies
9 Mutual Funds
10 Venture Funds/Private Equity Funds
11 Customers
12 Suppliers
Sub Total A
B BASED OVERSEAS
13 Foreign Individuals
14 Foreign Corporate Bodies
15 Foreign Institutional Investors (SEBI-registered)
Non Resident Indians (Individuals)
Non Resident Indian Corporate Badies
Sub Total B
C GDRs/ ADRs/ADSs
Sub Total C
D OTHERS (Please specify here )
Sub Total D
Sub Total |l
Grand Total

BROAD SUMMARY OF HOLDINGS

No. of Shares

% of Shareholding

Total Controlling/Strategic Holdings

Total Free-float

Grand Total

SUMMARY OF DOMESTIC/FOREIGN HOLDINGS

No. of Shares

% of Shareholding

Total Domestic Holdings

Total Foreign Holdings

Grand Total




FORM B

CONTROLLING/STRATEGIC HOLDERS
(Include every single holder and list them Categorywise)

Name of the Company : GOPALA POLYPLAST LIMITED

Scrip Code : 526717 Quarter Ended
% of
No.of Shares Category
Sr. No. Holders Name Held Sha_rehold Code

1ng




FORM C
FREE-FLOAT HOLDERS

Name of the Company : GOPALA POLYPLAST LIMITED

Scrip Code : 526717

Quarter Ended

DISCLOSE ONLY HOLDINGS OF 1% & ABOVE
(List holders Categorywise)

No.of % of Relationship

Categor ’
Sr. No. Holders Name Shares | Sharehol Coge y if any with
Held ding anyone in |




