#### (ii) (a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts ( DRs)

Sr.No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares { I.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+ (C) indicated in Statement at para (I) (a) above}
			NII	
	TOTAL			

## (II) (b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr.No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs. etc.)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {I.e.,Grand Total (A)+(B)+ ( C) indicated in Statement at para (I0 (a) above}
			NII	
-		<u> </u>		
	TOTAL			

#### **Gopala Polyplast Limited**

Detail	s of Promoter's holding as on 31/12/2008		
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares { i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+( C) indicated in Statement at para (I) (a) above }
1	ARUNODAYA CREDIT & HOLDING INV P LTD.	1701800	7.72
2	ARUNODAYA CR. & HOLD INV P LTD.	480800	2.18
3	ARUNODAYA CREDIT & HOLDING INVT.P.LTD	477400	2.17
4	ANIL KUMAR KHETAWAT	700000	
5	GOPALA MERCANTILE LTD.	51600	
6	GOPALA MERCANTILE LTD.	88400	
7	INDIAN BOBBIN MFG.CO.PVT.LTD	30600	
8	JUGAL KISHORE KHETAWAT	160900	-
9	JUGAL KISHORE ANILKUMAR KHETAWAT (HUF)	350000	
10	MAHENDRA KUMAR SOMANI	7600	
11	MAHENDRA KUMAR SOMANI	35000	
12	MAHENDRA MANISH & SONS.	50000	
13	MAHENDRA MANOJ & SONS.	64900	0.29
14	MAHENDRA SOMANI	18000	
15	MANISH MAHENDRA (HUF)	50000	0.23
16	MANOJ MAHENDRA (HUF)	50000	0.23
17	MANOJ MANISH & SONS.	65000	0.29
18	MANOJ SOMANI	383200	1.74
19	NAVJEEVAN CR. & HOLD P LTD.	400	0.00
20	NAVJEEVAN CR. & HOLD LTD.	200	0.00
21	NAVJEEVAN SYNTHETICS P LTD.	200	0.00
22	PURNIMA SOMANI	1800	0.01
23	PURNIMA SOMANI	16800	0.08
24	RAM NARAYAN SOMANI	16080	0.07
25	RAMNARAYAN SOMANI	1000	0.00
26	RTL LOGISTICS LIMITED	650000	2.95
27	SEEMA KHAITAN	100000	
28	SHREE PRAKASH SOMANI	20	0.00
29	SWASTIK CAPITAL AND STOCK PVT LTD	19165	0.09
30	VINAYAKA CR. & HOLD INV. P LTD.	430000	
31	VINAYAKA CRE & HOL.INV. PVT.LTD.	476000	
32	VINAYAKA CREDIT & HOLDING INV P LTD.	1694000	7.69
	TOTAL	0470005	07.00

	TOTAL	8170865	37.08
--	-------	---------	-------

### (I) (c ) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category " "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares { i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+( C) indicated in Statement at para (I) (a) above }
1	Industrial Development Bank of India Limited	1272953	5.78
2	Ambica Fabritext Private Limited	600000	2.72
3	Mewara Fabritext Private Limited	500000	2.27
4	Hitesh Ramji Zaveri	350000	1.59
5	Kirti Milex Limited	240000	1.09
	TOTAL	2222252	
	TOTAL	2962953	13.45

#### (I) (d ) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares { i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I) (a) above }
1	Arunodaya Credit & Holdings Inv. Pvt. Ltd.	1029460	4.67
2	Vinayaka Credit & Holdings Inv. Pvt. Ltd.	876000	3.98
3	Indian Bobbin Mfg. Co. Pvt. Ltd.	30000	0.14
4	Mahendra Somani	9020	0.04
5	Jugal Kishore Khetawat	68400	0.31
6	Manoj Somani	160000	0.73
7	Anil Kumar Khetawat	700000	3.18
8	Seema Khetan	100000	0.45
9	Jugal Kishore Anilkumar Khetawat (HUF)	350000	1.59
10	RTL Logistics Limited	650000	2.95
	TOTAL	3972880	18.03

For Gopala Polyplast Limited

(Manoj Somani) Managing Director

#### (1) (a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company : GOPALA POLYPLAST LIMITED

Scrip Code : 526717 (BSE) / CSE As on 31/12/2008

Categ		Number of	Total number	Number of shares held in	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		
code	Category of shareholder	shareholder	of shares	dematerialized form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and						
	Promoter Group						
(1)	Indian	40	0070000	500500	0.40	0.40	
(a) (b)	Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family Central Government/State Government(s)	18	2070300	569580	9.40	9.40	
(c)	Bodies Corporate	14	6100565	19365	27.68	27.68	
(d)	Financial Industitutions/ Banks		0100000	10000	27.00	21.00	
(e)	Any Other (specify)						
(0)	Sub- Total (A) (1)	32	8170865	588945	37.08	37.08	
(2)	Foreign						
	Individuals (Non-Resident						
(a)	Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)						
(b)	Bodies Corporate						
(c)	Institutions						
(d)	Any Other (specify)						
	Sub- Total (A) (2)						
	Total Shareholding of Promoter						
	and Promoter Group (A) =						
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)	32	8170865	588945	37.08	37.08	
(D)	Dublic about alding						
(B)	Public shareholding Institutions						
(1) (a)	Mutual Funds UTI	1	1000		0.00	0.00	
(b)	Financial Institutions/Banks	2	1282753		0.00 5.82	0.00 5.82	
(D)	Central Government/State		1202733	1202733	3.02	5.02	
(c)	Government(s)						
(d)	Venture Capital Funds						
(e)	Insurance Companies						
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors						
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors						
(h)	Any Other (specify)						
	Sub- Total (B) (1)	3	1283753	1282753	5.83	5.83	
(2)	Non-institutions						
(a)	Bodies Corporate	208	3548874	2027474	16.10	16.10	
(b)	Individuals -						
	I. Individual shareholders holding						
	nominal share capital upto Rs. 1						
	lakh.	5661	5745962	5283862	26.08	26.08	
	ii. Individual shareholders holding						
	nominal share capital in excess of Rs.1 lakh.	40	3286546	22005.40	4404	4404	
(c)	Any Other (specify)	49	3286546	3206546	14.91	14.91	
(6)	Sub- Total (B) (2)	5918	12581382	10517882	57.09	57.09	
	Total Public Shareholding (B) =	3310	12301302	10317302	37.09	37.03	
	(B)(1) + (B)(2)	5921	13865135	11800635	62.92	62.92	
	Total (A) + (B)	5953	22036000				
	Shares held by Custodians and	2200		1200300			
(C)	against which Depository						
` '	Receipts have been issued						
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+( C )	5953	22036000	12389580	100.00	100.00	

## FORM A SHAREHOLDING PATTERN SUMMARY FOR FREE - FLOAT INDICES

Name of the Company : GOPALA POLYPLAST LIMITED

Scrip Code : 526717 Quarter Ended

Category Code	Category	No.of Shares Held	% of Shareholdin g
I	CONTROLLING/STRATEGIC HOLDINGS		
Α	BASED IN INDIA		
1	Indian Individuals/HUFs & Relatives		
2	Indian Corporate Bodies/Tursts/Partnerships		
	Persons Acting in Concert (also insclude Suppliers/		
3	Customers)		
4	Other Directors & Relatives (other than in 1 above)		
_	Employee Welfare Trusts/ESOPs (already converted into		
5	shares but locked in)		
6	Banks/Financial Institutions		
7	Central/State Govt.		
	Central/State Govt. Institutions		
	Venture Funds/Private Equity Funds		
	Sub Total A		
В	BASED OVERSEAS		
10	Foreign Individuals (including FDI)		
	Foreign Corporate Bodies (including FDI)		
	Non Resident Indians (Individuals)		
	Non Resident Indian Corporate Bodies		
	Sub Total B		
С	GDRs/ ADRs/ADSs		
	Sub Total C		
D	OTHERS (Please specify here)		
	Sub Total D		
Е	ANY OTHER SHARES LOCKED-IN (except covered above	e)	
	Sub Total E		
	Sub Total I		
II	FREE FLOAT		
Α	BASED IN INDIA		
1	Indian Individuals/HUFs		
2	Indian Corporate Bodies/Trusts/Partnerships		
3	Independent Directors & Relatives		
4	Present Employees		

5	Banks/Financial Institutions		
6	Central/State Govt.		
7	Central/State Govt. Institutions		
8	Insurance Companies		
9	Mutual Funds		
10	Venture Funds/Private Equity Funds		
11	Customers		
12	Suppliers		
	Sub Total A		
	DAOED OVEROEAG		
B 10	BASED OVERSEAS		
13	Foreign Individuals		
14	Foreign Corporate Bodies		
15	Foreign Institutional Investors (SEBI-registered)		
	Non Resident Indians (Individuals)		
	Non Resident Indian Corporate Badies		
	Sub Total B		
С	GDRs/ ADRs/ADSs		
	Sub Total	С	
D	OTHERS (Please specify here)		
	Sub Total	D	
	Sub Total II		
	Grand Total		
	BROAD SUMMARY OF HOLDINGS	No. of Shares	% of Shareholding
	Total Controlling/Strategic Holdings		
	Total Free-float		
	Grand Total		
	SUMMARY OF DOMESTIC/FOREIGN HOLDINGS	No. of Shares	% of Shareholding
	Total Domestic Holdings		
	Total Foreign Holdings		
	Grand Total		
	·	+	+

## FORM B CONTROLLING/STRATEGIC HOLDERS

(Include every single holder and list them Categorywise)

Name of the Company : GOPALA POLYPLAST LIMITED

Scrip Code : 526717 Quarter Ended

Sr. No.	Holders Name	No.of Shares Held	% of Sharehold ing	Category Code

# FORM C FREE-FLOAT HOLDERS DISCLOSE ONLY HOLDINGS OF 1% & ABOVE (List holders Categorywise)

Name of the Company : GOPALA POLYPLAST LIMITED

Scrip Code: 526717 Quarter Ended

Sr. No.	Holders Name	No.of Shares Held	% of Sharehol ding	Category Code	Relationship, if any with anyone in I